
1570

1560

1550
1550
1550
1540
1540
1530
1530
1530
1530

1520
1520
1510
1500
1500
1490
1490
1480
1460

1450

1440

1430
1430

35

34

34
34
34
34
33
34
33
33
33

33
33
33
33
32
34
33
33
29

32

32

33
32

California Institute of 

Technology

Massachusetts Institute 

of Technology

Columbia University

Harvard College
University of Chicago

Princeton University

Yale University

Rice University

Johns Hopkins University

Stanford University

Washington University - 

St. Louis

Brown University

University of Pennsylvania

Duke University

Tufts University

Dartmouth College

University of Notre Dame

Pomona College

Northwestern University

University of Illinois at 

Urbana - Champaign

University of Southern 

California

University of California 

- Berkeley

Cornell University

Wesleyan University

8%

8%

6%
5%
8%
7%
7%
15%
13%
5%
17%

9%
10%
12%
14%
11%
19%
12%
11%
59%

17%

15%

14%
11%

*SAT and ACT scores are provided by schools featured. These scores are representative of the 50th percentile who enrolled in college. Students within a wide range of scores have received admis-
sions to these schools based on their entire application package. Contact the school for more specifi c information. All tests are registered trademarks of their respective owners. None of the trade-

mark holders are affi  liated with The Princeton Review or products. The Princeton Review is not affi  liated with Princeton University.

SAT® | ACT®

Where will your scores take you?

Take a FREE practice test online at PrincetonReview.com/FreePracticeTest!

SAT 
ScoresSchool Name

Will they help get you into the university of your choice?
A few points can make a diff erence! 
Check out the bolded schools below to see what a few more points can do for you.

ACT 
Scores

Admit 
Rate

1420

1420
1400
1370
1370

1360

1350
1340

1320

1320

1280
1280
1280

1260

1250
1240
1240
1220
1200
1150
1120
1075

30

32
30
31
29

29

29
29

30

29

28
NR
28

27

26
28
27
27
26
26
23
23

University of Michigan - 

Ann Arbor

Swarthmore College

Boston University

New York University

University of California - 

Los Angeles

Ohio State University - 

Columbus

University of Texas at Austin

United States Military 

Academy

United States Air Force 

Academy

University of Wisconsin - 

Madison

Kalamazoo College 
United States Naval Academy

Purdue University - 

West Lafayette

Texas A&M University - 

College Station

Michigan State University

Butler University

Marquette University

Pennsylvania State University 

University of Oklahoma

University of Houston

Oakland University

Western Michigan University

23%

13%
29%
32%
18%

49%

40%
10%

15%

53%

73%
8%

56%

66%

78%
73%
84%
56%
71%
59%
84%
81%

SAT 
ScoresSchool Name

ACT 
Scores

Admit 
Rate


