| A almait



## Where will your scores take you?

## Will they help get you into the university of your choice?

A few points can make a difference! Check out the bolded schools below to see what a few more points can do for you.

School Name	SAT Scores	ACT Scores	Admit Rate
California Institute of	1570	35	8%
Technology			
Massachusetts Institute	1560	34	8%
of Technology			
Columbia University	1550	34	6%
Harvard College	1550	34	5%
University of Chicago	1550	34	8%
Princeton University	1540	34	7%
Yale University	1540	33	7%
Rice University	1530	34	15%
Johns Hopkins University	1530	33	13%
Stanford University	1530	33	5%
Washington University -	1530	33	17%
St. Louis			
Brown University	1520	33	9%
University of Pennsylvania	1520	33	10%
Duke University	1510	33	12%
Tufts University	1500	33	14%
Dartmouth College	1500	32	11%
University of Notre Dame	1490	34	19%
Pomona College	1490	33	12%
Northwestern University	1480	33	11%
University of Illinois at	1460	29	59%
Urbana - Champaign			
University of Southern	1450	32	17%
California			
University of California	1440	32	15%
- Berkeley			
Cornell University	1430	33	14%
Wesleyan University	1430	32	11%

School Name	SAT Scores	ACT Scores	Admit Rate
University of Michigan -	1420	30	23%
Ann Arbor			
Swarthmore College	1420	32	13%
Boston University	1400	30	29%
New York University	1370	31	32%
University of California -	1370	29	18%
Los Angeles			
Ohio State University -	1360	29	49%
Columbus			
University of Texas at Austin	1350	29	40%
United States Military	1340	29	10%
Academy			
United States Air Force	1320	30	15%
Academy			
University of Wisconsin -	1320	29	53%
Madison			
Kalamazoo College	1280	28	73%
United States Naval Academy	1280	NR	8%
Purdue University -	1280	28	56%
West Lafayette			
Texas A&M University -	1260	27	66%
College Station			
Michigan State University	1250	26	78%
Butler University	1240	28	73%
Marquette University	1240	27	84%
Pennsylvania State University	1220	27	56%
University of Oklahoma	1200	26	71%
University of Houston	1150	26	59%
Oakland University	1120	23	84%
Western Michigan University	1075	23	81%

## Take a FREE practice test online at PrincetonReview.com/FreePracticeTest!